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6 125
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8 1
9 1

"0" in the revision column indicates an original page "f" - Fuel Surcharge
§ - Indicates pages issued this date.

Ø  Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42
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SUPPLEMENTS IN EFFECT -  Supplement p1; Supplement 2; Supplement p3; Supplement p6: Supplement p8;

Supplement p13; Supplement p14; Supplement p15; Supplement p16; Supplement 23

Issued by:  CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary  P.O. Box 6125  Lancaster, PA 17607-6125

ISSUED:  March 27, 2025                    EFFECTIVE:  April 28, 2025 (except as noted)

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

CHECK SHEET OF TARIFF PAGES AND SUPPLEMENTS
All of the pages contained in this tariff are listed consecutively by number and revision number.  The pages of the tariff, and the supplements to

the tariff, listed on this page, bear issued dates which are the same as, or are prior to, the issued date of this page.
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101st Revised Page 2-C Cancels 100th Revised Page 2-C            

PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION
50-A 6 61 11 63-A 3 66 4
50-B 5 61-1 2 63-A-5 2 66-1 1
50-C 4 61-A 7 63-A-6 2 66-B 1

50-C-1 2 61-A-1 4 63-A-7 1 66-B-1 0
50-C-2 0 61-A-2 2 63-B 1 66-C 1
50-C-3 0 61-A-3 0 63-D 5 66-I 3

52 17 61-D 1 63-E 5 66-I-1 0
52-A 0 61-E 0 63-E-1 2 66-I-2 1

52-A-1 0 61-K 1 63-E-2 2 66-I-3 0
53-C 2 61-K-1 1 63-H 1 66-I-4 0

53-C-1 0 61-K-2 0 63-H-1 0 66-I-5 0
54-B 2 62-A 0 63-H-2 0 66-I-6 0

54-B-1 1 62-A-1 0 63-M 0 66-L 5
54-B-2 0 62-A-2 0 63-M-1 0 66-L-1 0
54-B-3 0 62-C 2 63-R 0 66-L-2 0
54-D 0 62-C-1 0 63-R-1 0 67-A 0

54-D-1 0 62-G 0 64-B 1 67-A-1 0
54-D-2 0 62-G-1 0 64-C 1 67-A-2 0

55 7 62-W 0 64-D 1 67-A-3 0
55-1 1 62-W-1 0 64-E 6 67-A-4 0
55-A 2 62-W-2 0 64-E-2 0 67-C 1

55-A-1 1 62-W-3 0 64-G 1 67-C-1 0
55-A-2 1 64-G-1 1 67-C-2 1

56 5 65 0 67-D 2
59 15 65-A 0 67-D-1 2

59-A 0 65-B 0 67-D-2 1
59-A-1 0 65-C §12 67-G 0
59-C 0 65-C-1 0 68-A 6

59-C-1 0 65-C-2 §1 68-B 3
59-C-2 0 65-C-3 §1 68-C 1
59-F 0 65-E 1 68-C-1 1
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MAKE MOVES, LLC Carnegie PA

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 ♦ COLUMN 3 ♦ COLUMN 4

TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND WEEKDAYS SATURDAYS

EQUIPMENT AND MEN ANY DAY HOLIDAYS (ANY HOUR) (ANY HOUR)

(Flat Charges in Dollars) (ANY HOUR)

Vehicle and Driver, each 120.00 120.00 120.00

Additional Men; each ♦ 60.00 60.00 60.00

Supervisors, each ᴥ 60.00 60.00 60.00

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 ♦ COLUMN 3 ♦ COLUMN 4

TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND WEEKDAYS SATURDAYS

EQUIPMENT AND MEN ANY DAY HOLIDAYS (ANY HOUR (ANY HOUR)

(Flat Charges in Dollars) (ANY HOUR)

Vehicle and Driver, each 120.00 120.00 120.00

Additional Men; each ♦ 60.00 60.00 60.00

Supervisors, each ᴥ 60.00 60.00 60.00

Ø  Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, reference marks and symbols are explained on Page 4.

Issued by:  CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary  P. O. Box 6125  Lancaster, PA 17607-6125

HOURLY RATES (IN DOLLARS AND CENTS)

ISSUED:  March 27, 2025                                EFFECTIVE:  April 28, 2025

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates shall apply for 

shipments traveling between points in Pennsylvania and transported distances of forty (40) miles or less.

Subject to Notes 1 to 9 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the applicable TRAVELING 

CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3, and 4.  

Certificate No. A-8917997

12th Revised Page 65-C Cancels 11th Revised Page 65-C FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

NON-PEAK RATES - September 15th to April 14th

PEAK RATES - April 15th to September 14th

HOURLY RATES (IN DOLLARS AND CENTS)

See                                      
Note 5                                                                      
Below

See                                      
Note 5                                                                      
Below



 1st Revised Page 65-C-2 Cancels  Original Page 65-C-2

MAKE MOVES, LLC Carnegie PA

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50-T and 51-W, the following rates shall apply for

shipments traveling between points in Pennsylvania and transported distances of forty (40) miles or less and distances in 

excess of forty (40) miles.  

DESCRIPTION OF CONTAINER PER ♦ CONTAINER ♦ PACKING ♦  UNPACKING

DRUM, DISH-PACK (Drum, dish-pack, barrel or other specially

designed containers, or not less than 5 cu. Ft. capacity, for use in 

packing glassware, chinaware, bric-a-brac, table lamps or similar

fragile article) Each $32.00 $21.00 $10.00
CARTONS:

Less than 3 cubic feet             Each 5.00 7.00 4.00
3 cubic feet Each 7.00 9.00 5.00
4.5 cubic feet Each 8.00 11.00 7.00
6 cubic feet Each 10.00 14.00 9.00

POLE LAMP CARTON (12" x 12" x 90") Telescoping Each 9.00 10.00 7.00
ROLL OF TRASH BAGS (for clothing) Each 25.00 n/a n/a
WARDROBE CARTON (Standard) Each 27.00 10.00 8.00
MIRROR CARTON:

Small Each 17.00 20.00 9.00
Large Each 29.00 20.00 9.00

MATTRESS COVER: Each 16.00 n/a n/a
FLAT SCREEN TVs:

Small 65.00 16.00 9.00
Medium 80.00 16.00 9.00
Large 118.00 16.00 9.00

Ø   Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, reference marks and symbols are explained on Page 4.

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
                         FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54    

Certificate No. A-8917997

ISSUED:  March 27, 2025                              EFFECTIVE:  April 28, 2025

Issued by:  CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary  P.O. Box 6125  Lancaster, PA 17607-6125



MAKE MOVES, LLC Carnegie PA

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. Nos. 50-T and 51-W, the following rates shall apply for shipments

traveling between points in Pennsylvania and transported distances of forty (40) miles or less and distances in excess of forty (40) miles.  

TARIFF FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. No. 50 (Rule 38)

TARIFF FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. No. 51 (Rule 47)

Full Value coverage is $5.00 per $1,000.00 of declared value of the customer's belongings with a minimum declared value of 

$10,000.00 (customer pays minimum premium of $50.00) and a $250.00 deductible applies no matter what level of coverage the 

customer has selected.  Maximum value per truck load is $50,000.00.  Below is a chart breaking down how the protection is handled.  

Protection Level

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$25,000.00

$30,000.00

$35,000.00

$40,000.00

$45,000.00

$50,000.00

Ø  Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42

Abbreviations, reference marks and symbols are explained on Page 4.

Issued by:  CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary  P. O. Box 6125  Lancaster, PA 17607-6125

ISSUED:  March 27, 2025                                EFFECTIVE:  April 28, 2025

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
1st Revised Page 65-C-3 Cancels Original Page 65-C-3 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

Certificate No. A-8917997

ᴥ REPLACEMENT COST PROTECTION CHART

w/$250.00 Deductible

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00

$175.00

$200.00

$225.00

$250.00
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